Total Type of Construction

for period ending February 01, 2014-February 28, 2014

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL SIGN
COMMERCIAL STORAGE
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
NEW COMMERCIAL
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Residential
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
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106,000.00
17,600.00
32,500.00
35,720.00

195,000.00

2,500.00

2,869,000.00

5,000.00
3,263,320.00

3,700.00
10,000.00
114,300.00
6,200.00
4,200.00
69,473.00
118,770.00
65,078.00
915,000.00
1,306,721.00

4,570,041.00

420.00
1,772.00
228.00
130.00
456.00
50.00
4,320.00
200.00
7,576.00

80.00
90.00
4,823.00
40.00
60.00
180.00
1,130.00
660.00
2,240.00
9,303.00

16,879.00



