Total Type of Construction

for period ending February 01, 2014-February 28, 2014

Type of Construction	# of Permits			
Commercial				
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	С	1	106,000.00	420.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	9	17,600.00	1,772.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	2	32,500.00	228.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	3	35,720.00	130.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	С	1	195,000.00	456.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	С	1	2,500.00	50.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	С	3	2,869,000.00	4,320.00
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	С	2	5,000.00	200.00
		22	3,263,320.00	7,576.00
Residential			, ,	·
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	1	3,700.00	80.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	1	10,000.00	90.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	77	114,300.00	4,823.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	4	6,200.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	2	4,200.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	3	69,473.00	180.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	15	118,770.00	1,130.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	10	65,078.00	660.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	5	915,000.00	2,240.00
		118	1,306,721.00	9,303.00
		140	4,570,041.00	16,879.00